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DE FRANCESCO LUCA
COSTI CLAUDIO

MORI EMILIO

DONATI ALESSANDRO
GALLINARI DANIEL
GALLINARI LUCA

GOVI ANDREA
BENEVENTI FABIO
DOMENICHINI CRISTIAN
CAROLI FREDERIK
SCERRINO ANDREA
VALDO CRISTIAN
BONINI CRISTIAN
FORNACIARI ANDREA
MONTI MATTEO
PALADINI ALESSANDRO
GELOSINI CLAUDIO
TOSTI FERNANDO
OCCHI SIMONE
BORRELLI LUIGI
DAVOLI FEDERICO
DALLARI TOSI LUCIANO
CAGNOLATI ALIDE
VENTURELLI RINALDO
RINALDI LORENZO
OCCHIPINTI ALESSANDRO
GALIMBERTI FAUSTO
LO CONTE ANTONIO
GIORGINI ANDREA
DORELLI CARLO ALBERTO
RIVI CLAUDIO

ROSSI GABRIELE

BIGI GIANLUCA
ALBARELLI DANIELE
BUSCEMI VALENTINO
MECHETTI GIOVANNI
RUPI RAFFAELE
BACCHI GIUSEPPE
BERIGAZZI MATTEO
TERENZIANI FRANCESCO
GOVI MARCO
GASPARINI PIERPAOLO
REALE PASQUALE
NAPOLITANO LUIGI
DEBBI ADRIANO

SAZZ| DORVAN

RINI GIUSEPPE
MACCARIO CORRADO
DE MAIO RAFFAELE
PUGNAGHI MAURO
MELEGARI MAURIZIO
CASARELLI FABIO
COLLI MILO

BERTELLI FILIPPO
INCERTI PETER
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iRunning

17" GIRO DELLA PIETRA
Castelnovo Ne' Monti - 25/06/2017

ADULTI: M18..99

ANNO ASS

1982
1975
1979
1985
1986
1991
1989
1986
1982
1971
1972
1972
1982
1985
1981
1981
1960
1977
1971
1972
1986
1968
1970
1969
1982
1989
1971
1962
1983
1969
1978
1973
1976
1974
1972
1971
1963
1974
1977
1982
1966
1964
1976
1981
1962
1971
1981
1973
1968
1979
1964
1977
1976
1969
1973
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CAT
M35
M40
M35
M30
M30
M25
M25
M30
M35
M45
M45
M45
M35
M30
M35
M35
M55
M40
M45
M45
M30
M45
M45
M45
M35
M25
M45
M55
M30
M45
M35
M40
M40
M40
M45
M45
M50
M40
M40
M35
M50
M50
M40
M35
M55
M45
M35
M40
M45
M35
M50
M40
M40
M45
M40

e

COD

H040265
H041302
H040224
MO459
H080979
H080979
H080293
H080563
H080312
H080875
H080563
H080333
H080291
MO459
H080382
H080292
H080300
H080300
H080333
H080293
H080312
H080292
H080875
H041302
H080979
RUNCARD
H080300
H041354
H080316
H080563
H080292
H080312
H080312
H080312
M0201
H080563
H080300
H080466
MN389
H080802
H080274
H041354
H040849
H080300
H080292
H080291
H080300
H080563
H080312
MO459
H080291
H080300
H080274
H080875
H080274

SOCIETA

UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA ASD
UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP ASD ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
UISP ASD ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA ASD
UISP ASD ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE
FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD
UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

RISULTATO
00.58.30
01.00.19
01.01.32
01.01.38
01.01.46
01.03.05
01.03.10
01.04.06
01.04.44
01.05.06
01.05.54
01.06.15
01.06.43
01.07.27
01.08.05
01.08.15
01.08.29
01.08.34
01.08.40
01.08.43
01.08.55
01.09.28
01.09.31
01.09.32
01.09.46
01.10.02
01.10.32
01.10.43
01.10.51
01.10.59
01.11.01
01.11.06
01.11.23
01.12.04
01.12.11
01.12.13
01.12.19
01.12.26
01.12.42
01.12.46
01.13.14
01.13.16
01.13.30
01.13.49
01.13.50
01.13.58
01.14.00
01.14.11
01.14.11
01.14.23
01.14.43
01.15.09
01.15.22
01.15.51
01.16.02
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

MAISTO GIUSEPPE
DAOLIO NICOLA
CROTTI MASSIMO
MARTELLI ROBERTO
BONATTI MARCO
DENARO FRANCESCO
SPEZZANI FABRIZIO
BAGNI ODILLO

CAPELLI PIETRO
GANAPINI DOMENICO
AGUZZOLI LUCIANO
CORIANI GABRIELE
CALTABELLOTTA DAVIDE
DONADEI GIUSEPPE
ACITO ATTILIO
CASTIGLIONI ALESSANDRO
FERRARI GIANCARLO
BOVE GIOVANNI
BOLZONI GIANLUCA
SPACCAPELO LUCA
MASSARI LUIGI

MEDICI MARCO
BARTOLI MIRCO
BERTUCCI LUIGI
SGHEDONI EMILIANO
CORNETTI EMANUELE
MELE SALVATORE
ROSSELLI CORRADO
MORLINI MATTIA
CASINI GIORGIO
TONDELLI MASSIMO
VIAPPIANI LUCA

RIZZ1 RICCARDO
AGAZZOTTI VALTER
GOBBO RENZO

BOERI DARIO

SOCCI STEFANO
MENOZZ| DANIELE
MARCHESINI ALESSANDRO
RAGNI GIUSEPPE
PERGETTI SERENO
GUANDALINI GIANLUCA
NATALINI MARCO
INCERTI PAOLO

PRANDI FAUSTO
RENER STEFANO
BEDINI DAVIDE
MONTERMINI MARCO
GIANFERRARI STEFANO
CUSUMANO BALDASSARE GIO
VERRASCINA GIUSEPPE
BISI MARIO

GIAROLI ANGELO
MARANI MIRKO

MANINI ROBERTO
BELLESIA MARCO
ROSSI LUCA
FORNACIARI TIZIANO
FERRARI ANDREA

POS PETT ATLETA
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1960
1970
1972
1961
1966
1977
1970
1952
1964
1960
1958
1975
1968
1967
1957
1969
1977
1962
1994
1982
1982
1977
1964
1965
1975
1971
1966
1969
1982
1969
1962
1972
1971
1959
1957
1973
1961
1972
1971
1965
1974
1962
1977
1955
1959
1966
1970
1964
1977
1976
1976
1958
1959
1968
1959
1976
1969
1955
1969

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

M55
M45
M45
M55
M50
M40
M45
M65
M50
M55
M55
M40
M45
M50
M60
M45
M40
M55
M20
M35
M35
M40
M50
M50
M40
M45
M50
M45
M35
M45
M55
M45
M45
M55
M60
M40
M55
M45
M45
M50
M40
M55
M40
M60
M55
M50
M45
M50
M40
M40
M40
M55
M55
M45
M55
M40
M45
M60
M45

H080302
H080950
H080300
H080875
H080312
H080300
H041302
H080300
H080293
H080563
H080274
H080292
H080466
H080293
H080274
H080302
H080802
H080302
MN389
MI638
H080555
H040383
H080950
H080292
H080300
H080555
MN389
H080555
H080555
MO0201
H080563
H080382
H080019
H040265
H080875
H080555
H080802
H080293
MO0201
H080382
H080739
MO057
H080104
H080875
H080130
H080555
H080291
H080291
H080563
H080802
MO459
H080019
MI638
H080300
H080563
H080312
MO475
H080875
H080555

ADULTI: F18..99

ANNO ASS CAT COD

[=
=

e

UISP POL. LE COLLINE
UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000
UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA ASD

UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP POL. LE COLLINE

UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO
UISP POL. LE COLLINE

FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

UISP LA PATRIA S.G. 1879 ASD
UISP A.S.D. GUALTIERI 2000
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME
UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD
FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD
FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
FIDAL S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI

UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD
UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA
UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA
UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD
UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

SOCIETA

01.16.05
01.16.17
01.16.43
01.17.00
01.17.12
01.17.27
01.17.36
01.17.49
01.17.50
01.18.06
01.19.12
01.19.19
01.19.20
01.19.27
01.19.30
01.19.52
01.20.03
01.20.21
01.20.26
01.20.54
01.21.14
01.21.20
01.21.34
01.21.35
01.23.30
01.23.31
01.24.44
01.25.03
01.25.03
01.25.47
01.25.56
01.26.09
01.26.13
01.26.47
01.27.30
01.27.36
01.27.50
01.28.11
01.28.27
01.29.08
01.29.13
01.29.28
01.29.33
01.29.50
01.30.08
01.30.27
01.30.28
01.32.29
01.34.27
01.36.58
01.36.59
01.37.28
01.38.57
01.39.22
01.42.56
01.45.32
01.47.00
01.47.51
01.50.52

RISULTATO
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iRunning

1 MORLINI ISABELLA 1971 1 FA5  H080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 01.06.03
2 ALFIERI ROSA 1970 2 F45  H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.11.25
3 NERI ELENA 1975 3 F40 RA094 FIDAL ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 01.11.25
4 TURRINI ELEONORACHIARA 1984 4 F30 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.14.23
5 PAGU NATALIA 1981 5 F35  H080300 UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 01.18.04
6 LEONCINI CLAUDIA 1983 6 F30  H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 01.18.10
7 MALVOLTI ELENA 1979 7 F35  H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.18.24
8 LOSI ERIKA 1987 8 F30 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 01.20.55
9 GUALANDRI VALERIA 1979 9 F35  H080590 UISP SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA 01.23.21
10 GRISENDI ELISABETTA 1971 10 F45 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.24.26
11 CORCIONE ELVIRA 1970 11 F45 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD  01.25.09
12 DE LUCA ANNALISA 1983 12 F30 H080300 UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 01.26.04
13 PEDRELLI FEDERICA 1976 13  F40 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.26.55
14 MALATESTA JESSICA 1991 14 F25 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.27.35
15 SIMONE MARIA PIA 1976 15 F40 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY  01.29.03
16 MAZZA MILVA 1961 16 F55 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.29.56
17 BANDIERI ROSANNA 1959 17 F55 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.29.57
18 PONTRANDOLFO CINZIA 1971 18 F45 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 01.30.41
19 MARRAZZO ALESSANDRA 1984 19 F30  H040849 UISP SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD 01.30.50
20 MANFREDI SERENA 1984 20 F30 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.34.18
21 GIANCARLINI KATIA 1964 21  F50 H080300 UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 01.34.46
22 POZZI SORAIA 1961 22  F55 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.37.08
23 BONINI BARBARA 1959 23 F55 MO201 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA 01.39.59
24 VERZELLESI MARIA PIA 1953 24 F60  H080300 UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 01.43.26
25 CALABRESE MARIA PIA 1991 25 F25 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 01.46.59
26 NEVIANI EMILIA 1972 26  F45 H041302 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA ASD  01.47.22
27 BARILLI ANNAMARIA 1972 27 F45  H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.50.52
[=] e []
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